

INVENTORY

①

INVENTORY QTY. LOCATION DESCRIPTION
NUMBER

Yellow means in staging area

ITEM 1 4' 2 1/2" - Rolf de Wolf 6' 10" TALL

A & b	(A)TT 402	1	E33.602	COMPLETE BIRD BARREL
	(B)WOLF 45	1	E35.202	COMPLETE WOLF
	(P)00024	1	MICHIGAN	SMALL LIGHT ACCESSORIES
	(P)00026	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED PROPS VALVE BANK
	(P)00028	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED COSTUMES
	(P)00040	1	MICHIGAN	BBEAR ALTMAN SPOTLIGHT
	(P)00052	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED FROG

ITEM 2 5' 4" x 5' - Duke 6' 6" TALL

A & b	24-100-425	1	D-29.607	WALL BRACKET ONMI MOUNT
	(A)JJ 1301	1	E-31.507	COMPLETE GAS PUMP GLOBE & SIGN
	(B) DUKE 44	1	F-35.205	COMPLETE DUKE
	(M)18935	1	D-27.507	SPIDER MECHANISM (COMPLETE)
	(M)19755	1	E-31.405	SPIDER PLUMBING HARNESS
	(P)00035	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED RAIN CURTAINS

ITEM 3 4' 4" x 4" - Fatz 6' TALL

A & b	(A)AJ 1804	1	E.33.305	COMPLETE APPLAUSE SIGN (QCD)
	(A)JJ 603	1	E.33.506	COMPLETE GAS PUMP GLOBE
	(A)WW 308	1	E.33.504	COMPLETE SMALL CLOUDS
	(A)WW 608	1	E.33.304	COMPLETE MED. CLOUDS
	(A)WW 908	1	E.33.404	COMPLETE LARGE CLOUDS
	(B) FATS 31	1	E.35.203	COMPLETE FATS
	(P)00029	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED WOLF CYMBAL STAND
	(P)00030	1	MICHIGAN	INSTALLATION HARDWARE
	(P)00032	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED PAINT KIT

ITEM 4 5' 5" - Beah Bear 6' 6" TALL

A & b	(B)BBEAR 37	1	F.35.201	COMPLETE BBEAR
	(P)00047	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED JUGS
	(P)00056	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED SHOW BULBS
	(P)00061	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED DRUM STAND BARK

ITEM 5 4' x 3' - Mitzi 6' 2" TALL

	(B)MITZI 34	1	F.35.204	COMPLETE MITZI
	(M)19350	1	D.27.205	BIRD ANTENNA - PAINTED
	(P)00054	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED STAGE FLOWERS
	(P)00060	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED SPIDER

ITEM 6 3' 10" x 3' 8" - B. Bob 5' 6" TALL

A & b	(B)BBOB 36	1	F.35.207	COMPLETE B. BOB
	(P)00025	1	MICHIGAN	MISC. HARDWARE
	(P)00031	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED 3/8 HOSE
	(P)00036	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED SHOW CABLES
	(P)00053	1	MICHIGAN	PACKAGED INSTALLATION KIT

ITEM 7 2' 5" x 2' 10" - Looney 4' 5" TALL

(B)BIRD 11	1	F.35.206	COMPLETE BIRD
------------	---	----------	---------------

ITEM 8

(B)CUB 2 1 E-31.408 COMPLETE CUB

Baby Bear! has his own box? Where is it? I'm guessing he got it from box 10/17/05

ITEM 9

ITEM 10

3'8" x 3' Sun + Moon
N11 N11
5'6" TALL

(M)18720 1 F-37.108 SUN (COMPLETE)
(M)18780 1 F-37.209 MOON (COMPLETE)

810-1042

ITEM 11

(A)FW 101 1 A-17.710 COMPLETE BBOB W-A COSTUME

NIP Not-In-Pack

ITEM 12

4'2" x 2'2" 3'8" TALL

(A)AP 237 1 D-29.610 COMPLETE ORGAN & CRATE

810-1039

ITEM 13

5' x 4' x 8" tall

(A)AO 220 1 E-31.209 COMPLETE SIGN

ITEM 14

2' x 3' x 3'4" TALL

(E)3-10060 1 FLOOR SHOW CONTROL SYSTEM

grey box

ITEM 15

2' x 2' 6'3" TALL

(B)16-1006 1 FLOOR INSERT COMPLETE AUDIO RACK W/CABLES (9)

ITEM 16

- Speakers @ Ziffen

24-100-405 1 E-33.505 LOUDSPEAKER, BROWN, KLIPSCH

ITEM 17

24-100-405 1 E-33.505 LOUDSPEAKER, BROWN, KLIPSCH

ITEM 18

24-100-410 1 E-33.505 LOUDSPEAKER, BLACK, KLIPSCH

ITEM 19

24-100-410 1 E-33.505 LOUDSPEAKER, BLACK, KLIPSCH

ITEM 20

24-100-410 1 E-33.505 LOUDSPEAKER, BLACK, KLIPSCH

ITEM 21

24-100-410 1 E-33.505 LOUDSPEAKER, BLACK, KLIPSCH

ITEM 22

- Not sure

Speakers not included

ITEM 23 - Not Used

24.125.005 1 E-33.308 1/2" VIDEO TAPE RECORDER - NOT INCLUDED

ITEM 24 - In Stock 1

60-040-010 3 B-010-03 150 WATT, 120 VOLT, GE QUARTZ LINE LAMP
 60-105-005 3 B-011-03 PEE WEE SPOTLIGHT FIXTURE

ITEM 25 - In Stock 2

24-015-416 25 C-004-03 WIRE TRMNL, FORK, PANDUIT
 24-040-040 25 C-007-03 WIRE NUTS 12-14 GAUGE WIRE
 28-035-005 100 D-006-01 4 3/16" CABLE TIE
 28-035-010 100 D-006-01 6" CABLE TIE
 28-035-025 100 D-006-01 11 1/2" CABLE TIE
 28-045-625 2 D-007-01 3/4" FLOOR FLANGE PLATS MPT THREAD
 75-015-045 2 B-032-01 FLAT BLACK KRYLON SPRAY PAINT
 75-015-095 1 B-032-01 BABY BLUE KRYLON SPRAY PAINT
 75-015-180 2 B-032-03 MOSS GREEN KRYLON SPRAY PAINT
 80-020-029 30 D-29.504 PUSH LOCK AIR HOSE, 3/8"
 90-005-010 1 D-013-02 1/4 MPT X MALE QUICK COUPLE
 90-005-020 1 D-013-02 3/8" BARB X FEMALE QUICK COUPLE
 90-005-025 1 D-013-02 3/8" BARB X MALE QUICK COUPLE
 95-010-030 1 B-014-01 3 M WEATHERSTRIP ADHESIVE GLUE
 95-015-071 1 B-014-02 NON-DETERGENT OIL
 95-070-220 1 B-017-02 BLOW GUN
 (E)18-10900 1 B-020-03 MANAGER CONTROL CABLE 150' COMPLETE
 (H)0010394 30 C-002-02 3/8" x 1 1/2" LAO BOLTS
 (H)0010395 100 C-001-03 10 x 3/4" DERADYMES SCREWS
 (H)0010396 100 C-001-03 8" x 3" DRYWALL SCREWS
 (H)0010397 100 C-001-003 10 x 1 3/4" DERADYMES SCREWS
 (H)0010398 15 C-002-01 3" TOGGLE BOLTS

ITEM 26 - In Stock 1

(E)20-10075 1 E-31.205 COMPLETE PROPS VALVE BANK INTERFACE CAB

ITEM 27 - Show Tapes

~~98-015-005 1 B-019-01 BEEAR AND MITZI TAPE~~
~~98-015-010 1 B-019-01 DUKE AND FATS TAPE~~
~~98-015-015 1 B-019-01 ROLF AND EARL TAPE~~
~~98-015-025 1 B-019-01 BILLY BOB AND BIRD TAPE~~
~~98-015-030 1 B-019-01 PROPS, TOP AND BOTTOM DRAWER TAPE~~

- Diagnostic Beta

ITEM 28 - In Stock 1

(A)A33 3606 1 C-25.403 COMPLETE WOLF SHIRT
 (A)A33 3702 1 C-25.404 COMPLETE WOLF BOWTIE
 (A)A33 4202 1 C-25.604 COMPLETE WOLF VEST
 (A)B33 1608 1 D-27.404 COMPLETE DUKE PANTS
 (A)B33 1709 1 D-27.405 COMPLETE DUKE SHIRT
 (A)B33 1808 1 D-27.405 COMPLETE DUKE COLLAR
 (A)B33 2301 2 D-27.405 COMPLETE DUKE SLEEVES RIGHT & LEFT
 (A)B34 4616 1 D-27.405 COMPLETE DUKE BELT

INVENTORY
NUMBER

QTY.

LOCATION

DESCRIPTION

4

ITEM 28 (Cont)

Item 1

(A)C33	2302	1	E-31.401	COMPLETE FATS BOWTIE
(A)C33	2404	1	E-31.401	COMPLETE FATS JACKET W/SHIRT
(A)D33	1301	1	D-29.501	COMPLETE BBEAR SHORTS
(A)E33	2403	1	C-25.502	COMPLETE MITZI SKIRT
(A)E33	2504	1	C-25.502	COMPLETE MITZI SWEATER
(A)F33	816	1	D-27.503	COMPLETE BBOB OVERALLS
(A)HH	2603	1	E-31.505	COMPLETE BABY BEAR BIB
(A)N33	8001	1	C-25.605	COMPLETE EARL COSTUME

ITEM 29

Item 3

70-005-160	1	D-29.409	TOP HALF CYMBAL, CB 700
(M)16245	1	C-25.504	WOLF CYMBAL STAND & FEET (PAINTED)

ITEM 30

Item 3

28-020-210	8	D-004-01	AIR HOSE LUBRICATOR
28-020-220	8	D-004-01	BRACKET, FOR AIR HOSE LUBRICATOR
60-040-005	8	B-010-03	500 WATT QUARTZ BULB FOR ALTMAN SPOT
85-010-036	16	D-012-02	1/4 MPT x 3/8 BARB FITTING
(H)0010241	100	C-001-02	3/8" NUTS
(H)0010242	150	C-001-02	3/8 FLAT WASHER
(H)0010243	100	C-001-02	3/8 LOCK WASHER
(H)0010250	60	C-001-02	3/8 24 x 2 1/2
(H)0010251	15	C-001-02	3/8 24 x 3 1/2
(H)0010332	15	C-001-03	3/8 x 3 LOG SCREW

ITEM 31

Item 6

80-020-029	150	D-29.504	PUSH LOCK AIR HOSE, 3/8"
------------	-----	----------	--------------------------

ITEM 32

Item 3

(A)PK 101	1	B-034-01	T. WHITE
(A)PK 201	1	B-034-01	MARS BLACK
(A)PK 301	1	B-034-01	CADMIUM RED
(A)PK 401	1	B-034-01	YELLOW OCHRE
(A)PK 501	1	B-034-01	COBALT BLUE
(A)PK 601	1	B-034-01	GRUMBACHER PURPLE
(A)PK 701	1	B-034-01	PERMANENT LIGHT GREEN
(A)PK 801	1	B-034-02	B. SIENNA
(A)PK 901	1	B-034-02	CADMIUM YELLOW
(A)PK 1001	1	B-034-02	MED. FLESH
(A)PK 1101	1	B-034-02	DUKE DARK FLESH
(A)PK 1201	1	B-034-03	MITZI FLESH
(A)PK 1401	1	B-034-03	ENAMEL EYELID PAINT FOR TOUCH UP KIT
(A)PK 1501	1	B-034-03	ENAMEL EYELID PAINT FOR TOUCH UP KIT
(A)PK 1601	1	B-034-03	ENAMEL EYELID PAINT FOR TOUCH UP KIT

Dried up but there

INVENTORY
NUMBER

QTY.

LOCATION

DESCRIPTION

5

ITEM 33

(A)AD	105	1	E 31.208	COMPLETE BACKDROP
(A)AE	102	4	E 31.206	SMALL ROCKS (COMPLETE)
(A)AE	202	2	E 31.206	MEDIUM ROCKS
(A)AE	302	2	E 31.306	LARGE ROCKS
(A)AH	104	10	E 31.407	COMPLETE GRASS MOUNDS
(A)PP	108	1	D 29.509	COMPLETE BABY BEAR FIBREGLASS STUMP
(A)QQ	104	1	E 31.209	COMPLETE BBEAR FIBREGLASS STUMP

ITEM 34

- get at home depot

21-005-025	9	C-23.303	GRASS MATS
------------	---	----------	------------

ITEM 35

- in Item 2

21-005-035	2	C-23.303	SILVER RAIN CURTAIN
21-005-037	2	C-23.303	GOLD RAIN CURTAIN
21-005-040	2	C-23.403	RED RAIN CURTAIN
21-005-042	2	C-23.303	GREEN RAIN CURTAIN
21-005-045	2	C-23.403	BLUE RAIN CURTAIN

ITEM 36

- in Item 6

(E)17-10220	1	B-022-02	COMPLETE J-13 INTERFACE CABLE
(E)17-10400	1	B-020-02	COMPLETE A.C. MONITOR CABLE
(E)18-10200	1	C-23.205	COMP. CABLE #1 (ROLFE OR BILLY BOB)
(E)18-10210	1	C-23.205	COMP. CABLE #2 (ROLFE OR BILLY BOB)
(E)18-10220	1	C-23.205	COMPLETE CABLE #3 (FATS)
(E)18-10230	1	C-23.205	COMPLETE CABLE #4 (MITZI)
(E)18-10240	1	C-23.206	COMPLETE CABLE #5 (B.BEAR OR DUKE)
(E)18-10250	1	C-23.206	COMPLETE CABLE #6 (B.BEAR OR DUKE)
(E)18-10260	1	C-23.206	COMPLETE CABLE #7 (LOONEY BIRD)
(E)18-10270	1	C-23.206	COMPLETE CABLE #8 (PROPS)
(E)18-10340	1	C-23.406	COMPLETE MAIN ORGAN & SIGN CABLE W 15P
(E)18-10350	1	C-23.406	COMPLETE #12 (ORGAN & SIGN) ADAPTER-COM
(E)9-604	3	C-23.506	COMPLETE LIGHT CONTROL CABLE (STAGE)

ITEM 37

(A)YY	108	1	E-31.308	COMPLETE SUN TREES
-------	-----	---	----------	--------------------

ITEM 38

(A)BB	605	1	F-35.210	COMPLETE TREE SILHOUETTES
-------	-----	---	----------	---------------------------

ITEM 39

(A)CC	1511	1	F-35.210	COMPLETE S.S.S. STATION W/SIGNS (4)
-------	------	---	----------	-------------------------------------

ITEM 40

- in Item 1

60-040-007	1	B-010-03	250 WATT BULB FOR SM ALTMAN
(A)AL	201	E-33.504	BBEAR SPOTLIGHT

INVENTORY

QTY. LOCATION DESCRIPTION

6

NUMBER

ITEM 41

(A)AA 808 1 F-35.209 COMPLETE RAINBOW

ITEM 42

(A)AO 221 1 D-29.610 COMPLETE SIGN STAND

ITEM 43

(A)AX 108 1 B-31.510 COMPLETE MOON TREES

ITEM 44 3'5"

24-060-146 1 KANSAS CT ELECTRICAL BOX

ITEM 45

(E)20 10090 1 D-27.205 DUAL PRESSURE MANIFOLD & CABLE
(M) 15910 1 E-33.203 DISTRIBUTION MANIFOLD (COMPLETE)

ITEM 46

24 060 149 1 KANSAS CT WIRE WAY RACEWAY GROUP

ITEM 47

(A)RR 104 1 E-33.405 COMPLETE BBOB FIBERGLASS
(A)VV 202 1 E-33.405 COMPLETE FIBREGLASS STILL COPPER TUBING

ITEM 48

(A)VV 107 1 E-33.406 COMPLETE FIBREGLASS STILL

ITEM 49

(A)EE 508 1 E-31.510 COMPLETE FAKE FIRE

ITEM 50

Not sent any more XMAS STUFF

21-050-025	2	B-003-02	FLORIST WIRE
21-055-015	4	B-005-02	SAFETY PINS, SCOVILLE
99-030-001	3	E-33.308	POINSETTA SPRAY
99-030-002	2	E-33.306	18" WREATH ASSORTMENT
99-030-003	1	E-33.309	22" POINSETTA POT
99-030-004	1	E-33.409	16" POINSETTA POT
99-030-005	2	E-33.406	20" DOOR SWAG ASSORTMENT
99-030-006	5	E-33.506	PINE GARLAND
99-030-007	10	B-019.03	SNOWFLAKES
99-030-011	6	E-33.609	ICICLES
99-030-012	16	E-33.408	HOLLY & POINSETTA PICK ASSORTMENT
99-030-013	18	E-33.408	POINSETTA PICK
99-030-014	4	E-33.408	HOLLY GARLAND
99-030-015	2	E-33.508	RED TINSEL GARLAND 25'

INVENTORY QTY. LOCATION DESCRIPTION

7

New w/ more XMAS junk in it
 XMAS Not Sent

ITEM 51 (Cont)

99-030-016	24	E-33.509	2" SATINS BALLS
99-030-018	1	D-019-02	ORNAMENT HOOKS
99-030-022	3	E-33.609	13" FOIL ORNAMENTS
99-030-023	3	E-33.609	CORSAGE
99-030-025	9	B-019-02	7/8" RED GROSS GRAIN RIBBON
99-030-026	1	B-019-02	PICs AND INST. FOR XMAS BOX
(A)FF33 107	1	E-33.608	COMPLETE BIRTHDAY BIRD SANTA HAT
(A)MS 1001	1	E-33.608	COMPLETE SANTA HAT MED.
(A)MS 2001	7	E-33.608	COMPLETE LARGE SANTA HATS

ITEM 52 - In Item 1

(A)NN 1001	1	B-19.407	COMPLETE FROG BODY
------------	---	----------	--------------------

ITEM 53 - In Item 6

21.005-025	1	C-23.304	GRASS MATS
21-050-060	4	B-004-01	LASHES, COMIC 5.5" STRIPS
21-055-105	25	B-006-01	STUDS, #61-0303-00-02-1183
21-055-110	25	B-006-02	POSTS, #61 0353-02-02 1183
21-055-115	25	B-006-02	SOCKETS, #61-0599-00-02 1183
21-055-120	25	B-006-02	CAPS, #61-3140-24-02 1183
24-055-080	2	C-009-02	IC, OPTO ISOLATOR
24-115-020	2	C-014-03	TRIAC, MOTOROLLA FOR ORGAN & TREE
24-115-060	2	C-014-03	ISOLATED TRIAC
28-005-010	2	D-001-01	SPECIAL 7# SPRING PRESSURE, CLIPPARD
28-012-012	2	D-001-01	1 3/4" BORE x 2" STROKE 1/4" ID BUSH
28-012-018	1	D-001-02	1 1/8" BORE x 1 1/2" STROKE 5/16" ID BUSH
28-012-023	1	D-001-02	1 1/8" BORE x 3" STROKE 3/8" ID BUSH
28-012-025	1	D-001-02	1 1/2" BORE x 1 1/2" STROKE 1/2" ID BUSH
28-012-027	1	D-001-02	2" BORE x 1" STROKE 1/2" ID BUSH
28-015-037	1	D-002-01	1 1/8" BORE x 3/4" STROKE, PANCAKE
28-015-040	1	D-002-02	1 1/8" BORE x 1" STROKE, PANCAKE
28-015-070	1	D-002-03	1 5/8" BORE x 1" STROKE, PANCAKE
28-015-085	1	D-003-01	1 5/8" BORE x 3" STROKE, PANCAKE CYLINDER
28-020-010	1	D-004-01	RESERVOIR, W/DRAIN, FOR AIR HOSE LUB
28-020-230	4	D-004-01	SEAL KIT, FOR AIR HOSE LUBRICATOR
28-025-945	20	D-005-02	NEEDLE BEARING 5/16" x 3/8" LONG
28-032-010	5	D-005-03	1/4" ID x 3/8" OD x 1/4" long CYL BUSHN
28-032-015	5	D-005-03	3/8" ID x 1/2" OD x 3/8" long CYL BUSHN
28-032-020	5	D-005-03	3/8" ID x 1/2" OD x 1/2" long CYL BUSHN
28-045-917	5	D-007-02	3/32 CABLE CRIMPS
28-050-013	5	D-008-03	3/8-24, 1/2 THD, 1/2 SK, 2 1/4 PIN
28-050-015	3	D-008-03	3/8-24, 3/8 THD LG, 1/2 SK, 1 3/8
28-050-040	2	D-008-03	3/8-24, 1/2 THD LG, 1/2 SK, 2 3/4 PIN
28-050-050	2	D-008-03	1/2-20, 3/4 THD LG, 1/2 SK, 1 3/4 PIN
28-050-060	2	D-008-03	3/8-24, 1/2 THD LG, 1 SK, 2 5/8 PIN
28-050-070	1	D-009-01	3/8-24, 1/2 THD, 1 3/8 PIN, 1 3/8 COLLAR
28-050-075	1	D-009-01	3/8-24, 1/2 THD, 1 PIN 1 5/8 COLLAR
28-050-080	1	D-009-01	3/8-24, 1/2 THD 1 1/2 PIN 1 COLLAR
28-055-087	5	D-009-02	5/16" x 1" DOWEL PIN
28-055-120	5	D-009-02	LARGE "C" PIN & BODY LEAN O.L. 2.75
28-055-130	5	D-009-02	E-HINGE PIN O.L. 3.875
28-055-205	20	D-009-03	RETAINING RING 5/16" PIN
28-060-020	5	D-010-01	1/8" x 1 1/4" ROLL PIN

INVENTORY
NUMBER

QTY.

LOCATION

DESCRIPTION

8

ITEM 53 (Cont)

In Item 6

28-060-045	5	D-010-01	3/16" x 1 1/4" ROLL PIN
28-070-010	5	D-010-03	1/8" SHAFT COLLAR
28-070-015	5	D-010-03	1/4" STAINLESS STEEL SHAFT COLLAR
28-070-025	5	D-010-03	5/16" SHAFT COLLAR
28-070-029	5	D-010-03	3/8" SHAFT COLLAR
28-080-910	2	D-011-03	MAC VALVE REPAIR KIT
28-085-025	10	D-011-03	5/16" ID x 3/4" OD BRONZE WASHER
28-085-115	10	D-012-01	1/4" LOAD WASHER
28-085-125	10	D-012-01	5/16" LOAD WASHER
28-085-129	10	D-012-01	3/8" LOAD WASHER
60-040-005	1	B-010-03	500 WATT QUARTZ BULB FOR ALTMAN SPOT
80-005-007	50	D-29.304	CLIPPARD HOSE 1/16"
80-005-010	50	D-29.304	CLIPPARD HOSE, .125
80-015-015	50	D-29.404	PARAFLEX HOSE .170
85-010-005	10	D-012-01	10.32 x 1/16 BARB FITTING
85-010-006	10	D-012-02	10.32 x .125 BARB FITTING
85-010-007	10	D-012-02	10.32 x .170 BARB FITTING
85-015-005	15	D-012-03	10.32 COUPLING
85-050-015	4	D-013-01	FLOW CONTROL
85-050-020	10	D-013-01	GASKET, FOR FABCO 10.32 FITTING
95-010-040	1	B-014-01	3M ADHESIVE GLUE, 10Z BOTTLES
95-070-283	1	B-017-02	SPANNER WRENCH 1 1/4" TO 3"
95-070-284	1	B-017-02	SPANNER WRENCH 3/4" TO 2"
(A)A53 101	1	B-19.601	WOLF FUR 1 SQ. FT.
(A)C53 101	1	B-19.403	FATS FUR 1 SQ. FT.
(A)D53 101	1	B-19.404	B.BEAR FUR 1 SQ. FT.
(A)E53 101	1	B-19.505	MITZI FUR 1 SQ. FT.
(A)F53 101	1	B-19.406	B.BOB FUR 1 SQ. FT.
(A)PK 1301	1	B-21.304	EYELID LUBRICANT (SMALL)
(M)00900	1	D-014-02	3/32x25 FT SPIDER CABLE (250 LB MONO FT)
(M)13552	4	D-026-03	DUKE/BBOB/WOLF/BEACHE
(M)13553	1	D-026-03	FATS EYELIDS
(M)13555	1	D-026-03	MITZI EYELIDS
(M)13556	1	D-026-03	BIRD EYELIDS

ITEM 54

In Item 5

21-005-055	12	B-21.605	POM POM DAISY
21-005-057	12	B-21.605	COSMOS SPRAY
21-005-059	6	B-021-605	VIOLET PICK x 18
21-005-060	12	B-21.605	WILD FLOWER SPRIG
21-005-062	6	B-21.606	SM BOSTON FERN
21-005-064	36	B-21.606	10" BOSTON FERN GREEN
21-005-066	14	B-21.606	14" BOSTON FERN GREEN
21-005-068	12	B-21.606	IVY PICK x 7
21-005-070	0	B-21.607	GYP GLYCERINE TREATED
21-005-072	22	C-23-508	FRENCH ANEMONE x 3
21-005-075	34	B-21.607	PETERIS FERN SPRAY
21-005-077	1	B-21.607	NAT'L PRESERVED EUCALYPTUS
21-005-080	9	B-21.608	SINGLE FUJI MUM

INVENTORY

9

INVENTORY QTY. LOCATION DESCRIPTION
NUMBER

ITEM 55

- In Item 2 - In ISB

21-035-010	3	B-001-03	ANGLES, SMALL BRACKET
21-035-015	10	B-001-03	ANGLES, MED BRACKET
21-035-020	4	B-002-01	ANGLES, LARGE BRACKET
24-125-050	1	C-015-01	50' T.V. CABLE
24-130-005	500	C-015-02	WIRE 18 GA SPEAKER

ITEM 56

- In Item 4

60-005-007	2	B-010-01	WHITE BULB, 7 1/2 WATT, 110 VOLT
60-005-010	2	B-010-01	ORANGE BULB, 7 1/2 WATT, 110 VOLT
60-005-015	2	B-010-02	RED BULB, 7 1/2 WATT, 110 VOLT
60-010-005	2	B-010-02	GREEN BULB, 11 WATT, 110 VOLT
60-010-010	2	B-010-02	BLUE BULB, 11 WATT, 110 VOLT
60-015-010	2	C-23.202	RED SPOTLIGHT, 75 WATT, 110 VOLT
60-015-020	2	C-23.202	BLUE SPOTLIGHT, 75 WATT, 110 VOLT
60-015-030	5	C-23.202	AMBER SPOTLIGHT, 75 WATT, 110 VOLT
60-020-005	10	C-23.403	RED SPOTLIGHT, 100 WATT, 110 VOLT
60-020-010	13	C-23.203	BLUE SPOTLIGHT, 100 WATT, 110 VOLT
60-020-015	4	C-23.302	GREEN SPOTLIGHT, 100 WATT, 110 VOLT
60-020-020	3	C-23.302	YELLOW SPOTLIGHT, 100 WATT, 110 VOLT
60-040-010	1	B-010-03	150 WATT, 120 VOLT GE QUARTZ LINE LAMP

ITEM 58

(A)AL 103	4	E-33.503	ALTMAN SPOTS/STAGE LIGHTS
-----------	---	----------	---------------------------

ITEM 59

(A)AL 103	4	E-33.503	ALTMAN SPOTS/STAGE LIGHTS
-----------	---	----------	---------------------------

ITEM 60

- In Item 5

(A)OO 1803	1	E-31.405	COMPLETE SPIDER
------------	---	----------	-----------------

ITEM 61

- In Item 4

(A)DD 212	1	B19.508	DRUM STAND TREE BARK/PAINTED (MALE)
(A)DD 412	2	B19.508	DRUM STAND LATEX TREE BARK/ PAINTED (FEMALE)

ITEM 62

12'3 x 5'3 x 8" tall

21-042-005	1	MICHIGAN	CURTAIN TRACKS COMPLETE
------------	---	----------	-------------------------

ITEM 63

21-044-022	1	MICHIGAN	CURTAIN HARDWARE COMPLETE
------------	---	----------	---------------------------

ITEM 64

- At Zippman

21-041-010	1	MICHIGAN	CURTAINS COMPLETE - NOT INCLUDED
------------	---	----------	----------------------------------

ITEM 65

- At Zippman

21.041-001	1	MICHIGAN	CURTAINS COMPLETE - NOT INCLUDED
------------	---	----------	----------------------------------

INVENTORY QTY. LOCATION DESCRIPTION
NUMBER

ITEM 66 - *Jefferson*
21-041-010 1 MICHIGAN CURTAINS COMPLETE - NOT INCLUDED

ITEM 67
21-044-005 1 MICHIGAN CURTAIN CONTROLS COMPLETE

ITEM 68
21-044-005 1 MICHIGAN CURTAIN CONTROLS COMPLETE

ITEM 69
21-044-005 1 MICHIGAN CURTAIN CONTROLS COMPLETE

ITEM 70 EA 1'4" x 2'3" x 1'6" TALL
21-043-005 1 MICHIGAN CURTAIN MOTOR DRIVE COMPLETE

ITEM 71
21-043-005 1 MICHIGAN CURTAIN MOTOR DRIVE COMPLETE

ITEM 72
21-043-005 1 MICHIGAN CURTAIN MOTOR DRIVE COMPLETE

ITEM 73
~~21-043-005 0 MICHIGAN CURTAIN MOTOR DRIVE COMPLETE~~

- ?? what? An empty box?

ITEM 74 Replaced by RAF
~~24-060-146 1 KANSAS CT ELECTRICAL BOX~~
~~24-060-149 1 KANSAS CT WIRE WAY RACEWAY GROUP~~

ITEM 75
~~TTST 1 JEFF TOP TEN SHOWTAPE~~
~~WAST 1 JEFF WHITE ALBUM SHOWTAPE~~
~~3BBS 1 JEFF 3 - BIRTHDAY SHOWTAPE~~
~~MST 1 JEFF MAGIC SHOWTAPE~~
~~TST 1 JEFF TRIVIA SHOWTAPE~~
~~C2ST 1 JEFF COUNTRY II SHOWTAPE~~
~~FST 1 JEFF FATZ SHOWTAPE~~
~~CHST 1 JEFF COLANDER HEAD SHC~~
~~C1ST 1 JEFF COUNTRY I SHOWTAPE~~
~~CHST 1 JEFF CHRISTMAS SHOWTAPE~~

4 hours of selected material included

ITEM #76
1'6" x 2'9" x 1'1" TALL
84 Retrofit Kit

ROCK-AFIRE EXPLOSION SHOW INVENTORY LIST

(With Hand-Written Notations by
Aaron Fechter & Travis Schafer)

Date of Origin: 2005
Archived: 1-4-23
Submission by Mafia
Version 1.0

The documents contained herein are for educational use only.
Please do not replicate, redistribute, or make any unauthorized
printings. All intellectual property including characters,
artwork, photography, and slogans are trademark and/or
copyright their respective owners.

